Monday 25 April to Saturday 7 May 2022
*To qualify for the free stand you must purchase a minimum of 10 units in one transaction.
Product description Part number Promotion price Free stand*
Adhesive Lined Heat Shrink Tubing 1.22m ZGB00Q0ALHST48 £5.13 -
Assorted Blanking & Wiring Grommets 240 ZGB00Q00BWG240 £12.54 Yes
Assorted Box of Brake Nuts Box of 145 ZGB00Q000BN145 £22.94 Yes
Assorted Box of Heat Shrink Tubing 170p ZGB00Q00HST170 £9.46 Yes
Assorted Box of M10 Fasteners Box of 145 ZGB00Q00M10145 £12.97 Yes
Assorted Box of M6 Fasteners Box of 400 ZGB00Q000M6400 £11.29 Yes
Assorted Box of M8 Fasteners Box of 220 ZGB00Q000M8220 £10.56 Yes
Assorted Box of Nylon Lock Nut Box 300 ZGB00Q00NLN300 £12.46 Yes
Assorted Box of Steel Nuts Metric 280 ZGB00Q000SN280 £5.68 Yes
Assorted Box Repair Washers Box of 240 ZGB00Q000RW240 £9.68 Yes
Assorted Box Sump Plug Washers Box 180 ZGB00Q00SPW180 £19.35 Yes
Assorted Heat Shrink Terminals 90 Pieces ZGB00Q000HST90 £32.29 Yes
Assorted LITTELFUSE ATOF blade fuse 120 ZGB00Q0LAFH120 £9.09 Yes
Assorted LITTELFUSE MINIBlade Fuse 100p ZGB00Q0LMFH100 £12.46 Yes
Assorted Rubber Lined P Clips x 60 ZGB00Q00RLPC60 £27.19 -
Assorted Terminals Insulated 285 Pieces ZGB00Q00TIB285 £12.76 Yes
Battery Terminals - Negative Pack of 10 ZGB00Q000BTN10 £13.42 -
Battery Terminals + Positive Pack of 10 ZGB00Q000BTP10 £13.71 -
Blue Heat Shrink Terminals 5.0 Butt 100p ZGB00QBHSBC100 £17.60 -
1 of 4
Monday 25 April to Saturday 7 May 2022
*To qualify for the free stand you must purchase a minimum of 10 units in one transaction.
Product description Part number Promotion price Free stand*
Blue Insulated Terminals 6.3mm Push 100p ZGB00QBITPF100 £3.45 -
Blue Insulated Terminals 6.3mm Push Male ZGB00QBITPM100 £3.01 -
Blue Insulated Terminals 6.4mm Ring 100p ZGB00Q0BITR100 £3.52 -
Blue InsulatedTerminals 8.4mm Ring 100pc ZGB00QBITR8100 £3.67 -
Blue Terminals 5.0mm Bullet 100p ZGB00Q0BITB100 £3.96 -
Blue Terminals 5.0mm Socket Pack 100 ZGB00QBITRS100 £3.59 -
BlueTerminal 6.3mm Female Full Insulated ZGB00QBIT63100 £3.52 -
BlueTerminals 4.0 mm Butt Connector 100p ZGB00QBITBC100 £3.23 -
Cable Ties Black 100x2.5mm Pack of 2x100 ZGB00QCTB10025 £1.69 -
Cable Ties Black 200x4.8mm Pack of 2x100 ZGB00QCTB20048 £2.94 -
Cable Ties Black 300x4.8mm Pack of 2x100 ZGB00QCTB30048 £4.18 -
Cable Ties Black 370 x 7.6mm Pack of 100 ZGB00QCTB37076 £4.04 -
Cable Ties Black 400x4.6mm Pack of 2x100 ZGB00QCTB40046 £6.46 -
Cable Ties Silver Grey 370x4.8 mm x 100 ZGB00Q0CT37048 £4.40 -
CableTies Black 530 x 9.0mm Pack of 50 ZGB00QCTB53090 £8.14 -
DURACELL Industrial Batteries AA x 10 ZGB00Q0DIBAA10 £2.95 -
DURACELL Industrial Batteries AAA x 10 ZGB00QDIBAAA10 £2.95 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF Blade Fuses - 30 A 50 ZGB00Q0LABF30A £2.85 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF Blade Fuses 5 A Pack 50 ZGB00Q00LABF5A £3.05 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF Blade Fuses 10 A 50 ZGB00Q0LABF10A £2.85 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF Blade Fuses 15 A Pack 50 ZGB00Q0LABF15A £2.85 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF Blade Fuses 20 A Pack 50 ZGB00Q0LABF20A £2.85 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF Blade Fuses 25 A 50 ZGB00Q0LABF25A £2.85 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF Blade Fuses 40 A 50 ZGB00Q0LABF40A £2.85 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF Blade Fuses7.5 A Pack 5 ZGB00Q0LABF75A £2.85 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF BladeFuseHolders 20A 10 ZGB00QLABFH20A £14.00 -
LITTELFUSE ATOF BladeFuseHolders 30A 10 ZGB00QLABFH30A £15.76 -
2 of 4
Monday 25 April to Saturday 7 May 2022
*To qualify for the free stand you must purchase a minimum of 10 units in one transaction.
Product description Part number Promotion price Free stand*
LITTELFUSE MINI Blade Fuse Holders x 10 ZGB00QLMBFH20A £17.45 -
LITTELFUSE MINI Blade Fuses 10A Pack 25 ZGB00Q0LMBF10A £2.79 -
LITTELFUSE MINI Blade Fuses 15A Pack 25 ZGB00Q0LMBF15A £2.79 -
LITTELFUSE MINI Blade Fuses 20A Pack 25 ZGB00Q0LMBF20A £2.79 -
LITTELFUSE MINI Blade Fuses 25A Pack 25 ZGB00Q0LMBF25A £2.79 -
LITTELFUSE MINI Blade Fuses 30A Pack 25 ZGB00Q0LMBF30A £2.79 -
LITTELFUSE MINI Blade Fuses 5A Pack 25 ZGB00Q00LMBF5A £2.79 -
LITTELFUSE MINI Blade Fuses 7.5A Pack 25 ZGB00Q0LMBF75A £2.79 -
NWS Heavy Duty Crimping Pliers x 1 ZGB00Q0NWSHDCP £9.18 -
O-Rings Service Kit - Metric Box of 404) ZGB00Q00RSK404 £10.92 -
PVC Insulation Tape Black Pack of 10 ZGB00Q0PVCTB19 £5.43 -
Red Heat Shrink Terminals 3.7mm 100p ZGB00QRHSBC100 £9.02 -
Red Insulated Terminal 4.0mm Socket 100p ZGB00QRITRS100 £3.45 -
Red Insulated Terminals - 4.0 mm 100 ZGB00Q0RITB100 £3.23 -
Red Insulated Terminals 2.8 mm 100p ZGB00QRITPF100 £2.57 -
Red Insulated Terminals 6.3 mm Male 100p ZGB00QRITPM100 £2.93 -
Red Insulated Terminals 6.3mm Female100p ZGB00QRIT63100 £3.52 -
Red Insulated Terminals Connectors 100p ZGB00QRITBC100 £3.01 -
Self-Tapping Screws Pozi Black 500 Piece ZGB00Q00STS500 £8.49 Yes
Standard Blade Fuse Holders White x 10 ZGB00Q0SBFHW10 £5.35 -
Thin Wall Auto Cable Black Single x 50 ZGB00Q0TWACB50 £10.41 -
Thin Wall Auto Cable Black Single x 50 ZGB00QTWACB50M £20.24 -
Thin Wall Auto Cable Flat Twin x 30 ZGB00QTWACTB30 £25.07 -
Thin Wall Auto Cable Flat Twin x 30 ZGB00QTWACFB30 £15.40 -
Thin Wall Auto Cable Red Single x 50 ZGB00Q0TWACR50 £10.41 -
Thin Wall Auto Cable Red Single x 50 ZGB00QTWACR50M £20.24 -
Yellow Heat Shrink Terminals 6.5 mm 100p ZGB00QYHSTBC10 £2.93 -
3 of 4
Monday 25 April to Saturday 7 May 2022
*To qualify for the free stand you must purchase a minimum of 10 units in one transaction.
Product description Part number Promotion price Free stand*
Yellow Terminals 5.5mm Butt 100p ZGB00QYITBC100 £5.65 -
Yellow Terminals 6.3 mm Push Pack 100 ZGB00QYITPM100 £4.40 -
4 of 4
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)